
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
944 
806 
855 
484 
881 
853 
606 
317 
904 

223X 
760 

888X 
912 
977 
979 

Name 
Jacob Allegra 
Nicolas de Sena 
Anja Tschopp 
Ryan G Robinson 
Kathy Zhao 
Santiago Avila 
Ana Mata 
Donovan Janus 
Sung Shin 
Peyton Daughhetee 
Tom Nichols 
Tony Nolley 
Christine J Padilla 
michael oliverio 
Michael Jobling 

Class 
Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Practice Amateur 400 

Best Tm 
1:50.736 
1:51.272 
1:52.395 
1:53.523 
1:53.620 
1:57.470 
2:00.564 
2:01.049 
2:04.606 

Diff 

0.536 
1.659 
2.787 
2.884 
6.734 
9.828 

10.313 
13.870 

Best Speed 
72.757 
72.406 
71.683 
70.971 
70.910 
68.586 
66.826 
66.558 
64.658 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
4 
4 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sponsor 
Feel like a pro 

F e e l  L i k e  A  P r o ,  R i d e r z  L a w  R a c i n g ,  K a w a s a k i ,  R o s e v i l l e  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  M o t o r e x ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  M o t i o n P r o ,  

Yamaha R3 Racing 

M o t o 4 L i f e  R a c i n g ,  P a p a  &  B a r k l e y ,  B o m b a y  M o t o r s p o r t s  
iTalico 
F e e l L i k e A P r o  R i d e r z L a w  R a c i n g  K a w a s a k i  R o s e v i l l e  M o t o r s p o r t s  M o t o r e x  W o o d c r a f t  M o t i o n P r o  C T  R a c i n g  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022 

Practice (Saturday) 

Amateur 400 

Practice started at 8:08:46 

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

6/25/2022 08:00 


